Site #

37

38
21
30
39
43

35
524

23

27
34
611.1
511
20
32
10
31
29
16
33
19
40
22
42
24
28

211
617.1
102
115
114
109
113
241
28.1

207
437.1
2021
109.1
205
213
40.1
206
220

Site Name

Field Study Format

Child & Family Services

Access California Services

Acclaim Austim

Anaheim Family YMCA

Beyond Blindness

Bloom Foundation

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Redlands- Riverside
Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Orange Coast - New
Child Abuse Services Team (CAST)

Child Development Institute Early Learning Center
Child Studies Collaborative - UCI

Families Forward

Higher Ground Youth & Family Services

Innovate ABA

Jazz Hands For Autism

KidWorks

LePort Montessori Spectrum North

Love2Learn

Olive Crest

Orange County Family Justice Center Foundation
Project Hope Alliance

Project Youth Orange County Bar Foundation (OCBF)
Rainbow Rising

Santa Ana Early Learning Initiative (SAELI)

The Center for Restorative Justice Works (CRJW)
The Place4Grace

UCI Extended Day Center

UCI Graduate and Family Housing, Family Resource C¢
UCI Verano Preschool

AgingNext

Waymakers - Laguna Beach Youth Shelter
Waymakers - Tustin Youth Shelter

In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person

Clinical/Counseling

Bloom Foundation

Clinical Buddy Inc

Creative Behavior Interventions, Inc., A Professional Ps:
Erica Basso Theraphy

Grandma's House of Hope

OUTSIDE THE BOX Series, LLC

The Sanctuary Wellness Center & Yogo Studio
Waymakers - Laguna Beach Youth Shelter
Waymakers-Tustin Youth Shelter

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Remote
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Remote
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person

College Services

Center for Student Wellness & Health Promotion
Heritage Farm

International Student Excellence Programs

OUTSIDE THE BOX Series, LLC

UCI Campus Blood Donor Center

UCI FRESH Basic Needs Hub

UCI Graduate and Family Housing, Family Resource C¢
UCI Latinx Resource Center

UCI Transportation & Distribution Services

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person

Summer Session

YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSIl ONLY)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SS & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSl)

YES (SSI & SSll)

YES (SS! & SSll)

YES (SS & SSl)
FULL

YES (SSI & SSll)
FULL

YES (SS! & SSll)

YES (SS! & SSll)

YES (SSI & SSl)

YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
FULL
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSlI)
YES (SS! & SSll)



37.1
330
30.1
39.1
301
35.1
110.1
302
328
303
306
307
324
271
438.1
34.1
523.1
32.1
309
325
31.1
29.1
311
332
312
320
304
313

400
441
424
439
407
425
4371
507.1
438
435
422
401
402
403
909.1
500
404
5141
423
2201
427

330.1
38.1

Acclaim Autism

Asian American Youth Leaders Program

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Redlands- Riverside
Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback
Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano

Child Studies Collaborative - UCI

Community Roots Academy

Creekers' Club

Child Creativity Lab

Dreams for Schools

Girls Incorporated of Orange County

Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch
JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice

KidWorks

Laguna Ocean Foundation

LePort Montessori Spectrum North

Mothers Against Drunk Driving

Project Hope Alliance

Project Tomorrow

QD Learning

Rainbow Rising

Santa Ana Early Learning Initiative (SAELI)
Save Our Youth

St Joseph Elementary

TGR Learning Lab

UCI COSMOS (California State Summer School for Mat
El Sol Science and Arts Academy

Well-Suited

Education K-12

In - person

Remote, Hybrid (Hybrid (In-person and Re

In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Remote
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Remote
Remote
In - person
In Person, Remote, Hybrid
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Remote
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Remote

Environmental, Planning & Policy

Adventures to Dreams Enrichment

Caltrans District 12

City of Newport Beach

City of Santa Ana - Neighborhood Initiatives and Envirol
Community Action Partnership of Orange County
Eco Now

Heritage Farm

lllumination Foundation

Laguna Ocean Foundation

Long Beach Organic

Los Angeles Food Policy Council

OC Habitats

OC Zoo

Orange County Coastkeeper

Parole Board Project from Just Advocate Inc. By Prison
Project Access Inc.

Santa Ana Zoo

South County Outreach

UCI Herbarium

UCI Transportation & Distribution Services

West Hive Capital

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In Person, Remote, Hybrid
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Remote
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person

General Community Outreach/Services

Asian American Youth Leaders Program
Beyond Blindness

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person

YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI) NO (SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI) NO (SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)

YES (SSI) TBA (SSll)
YES (SSI) TBA (SSll)

YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSilI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
Yes (SSlI)
YES (SSI) NO (SSlI)
YES (SSl) NO (SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
FULL

YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
FULL
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
Yes (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SS & SSll)

NO (SSl) & YES (SSlI)

YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSll)

FULL
YES (SS! & SSll)



303.1
425.1
527
5241
529
114.1
525
506
507
508
523
533
500.1
514
33.1
512
528
1131
421
517
531
520
518

600
619
617
5271
618
604
600
231
605
611
616
205.1
610

4241
202

511.1
907.1

808
803
804

923
808.1
900
901
902

Dreams for Schools

Eco Now

Easterseals Southern California

Families Forward

Goodwill of Orange County

Grandma's House of Hope

Hub for Integration, Reentry & Employment (H.I.R.E.)
Hope Community Services

lllumination Foundation

Keen Center for Senior Resources
Mothers Against Drunk Driving

Pacific Islander Health Partnership (PIHP)
Project Access Inc.

South County Outreach

The Place4Grace

OneOC - Court Referral Program

Orange County Grantmakers

The Sanctuary Wellness Center & Yogo Studio
AgingNext

UCI CARE

WisePlace

Working Wardrobes

Youth Employment Service (YES) of the Harbor Area, Ir

Remote
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Remote
In - person
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Remote
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)

Healthcare Services

Acacia Adult Day Services

Center for Autism and Related Disorders (CARD)
Clinical Buddy Inc

Easterseals Southern California
Footprints Behavioral Interventions
Give For a Smile

Healthy Aging Center ACACIA
Innovate ABA

Karate For All

Love2Learn

Newport Academy

UCI Campus Blood Donor Center
Unlimited Possibilities

In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person

Human Resources & /0 Psychology

City of Newport Beach

International Student Excellence Programs
Olive Crest

Veterans Legal Institute

In - person

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
In - person

Hybrid (In-person and Remote)

Law Enforcement

Horsemen, Inc.
Orange County Probation
UCI Police Department

Carrazco Law

Horsemen, Inc.

Immigration Court Watch Program - Weisz Immigration
JHK Law Firm

Law Office of Bruce C. Bridgman

In - person
In - person
In - person

Legal Services

In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person
In - person

YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)

FULL

YES (SSI) NO (SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
Yes (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SS! & SSl)

YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & S8l

YES (SS & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSl)

YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SSI & S8l
FULL

YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSlI)
YES (SSI & SSl)
YES (SSI & SSli)
YES (SSI & SSlI)



919
909
920
911
907

810

Law Office of Xiaomin Hu, P. C. In - person

Parole Board Project from Just Advocate Inc. By Prison Remote

Pointer & Buelna - Lawyers For The People Hybrid (In-person and Remote)
Public Defender's Office In - person

Veterans Legal Institute In - person

Law Enforceent

Tusting Police Foundation Hybrid (In-person and Remote)

YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SS! & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSll)
YES (SSI & SSl)

YES (SSlI)



