Site #	Site Name	Field Study Format	Summer Session
	Child 8	Family Services	
1	Access California Services	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
37	Acclaim Austim	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
2	Anaheim Family YMCA	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
38	Beyond Blindness	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
21	Bloom Foundation	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
30	Boys & Girls Club of Greater Redlands- Riverside	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
39	Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
43	Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Orange Coast - New	In - person	YES (SSII ONLY)
3	Child Abuse Services Team (CAST)	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
4	Child Development Institute Early Learning Center	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
35	Child Studies Collaborative - UCI	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
524	Families Forward	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
7	Higher Ground Youth & Family Services	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
23	Innovate ABA	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
8	Jazz Hands For Autism	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
27	KidWorks	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
34	LePort Montessori Spectrum North	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
611.1	Love2Learn	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
511	Olive Crest	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
20	Orange County Family Justice Center Foundation	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
32	Project Hope Alliance	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
10	Project Youth Orange County Bar Foundation (OCBF)	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
31		In - person	· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Rainbow Rising	·	YES (SSI & SSII)
29	Santa Ana Early Learning Initiative (SAELI)	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
16	The Center for Restorative Justice Works (CRJW)	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
33	The Place4Grace	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
19	UCI Extended Day Center	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
40	UCI Graduate and Family Housing, Family Resource Ce	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
22	UCI Verano Preschool	In - person	YES (SSII)
42	AgingNext	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
24	Waymakers - Laguna Beach Youth Shelter	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
28	Waymakers - Tustin Youth Shelter	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Clini	cal/Counseling	
21.1	Bloom Foundation	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
617.1	Clinical Buddy Inc	Remote	YES (SSI & SSII)
102	Creative Behavior Interventions, Inc., A Professional Ps	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
115	Erica Basso Theraphy	Remote	FULL
114	Grandma's House of Hope	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
109	OUTSIDE THE BOX Series, LLC	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	FULL
113	The Sanctuary Wellness Center & Yogo Studio	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
24.1	Waymakers - Laguna Beach Youth Shelter	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
28.1	Waymakers-Tustin Youth Shelter	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Col	lege Services	
207	Center for Student Wallaces & Health Dramation	Hybrid (In person and Remote)	VEC /CCI & CCII)
207	Center for Student Wellness & Health Promotion	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
437.1	Heritage Farm	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
202.1	International Student Excellence Programs	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
109.1	OUTSIDE THE BOX Series, LLC	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	FULL VEG (CCL & CCL)
205	UCI Campus Blood Donor Center	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
213	UCI FRESH Basic Needs Hub	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
40.1	UCI Graduate and Family Housing, Family Resource Ce	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
206	UCI Latinx Resource Center	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSII)
220	UCI Transportation & Distribution Services	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)

330 30.1 39.1 39.1 30.1 35.1 110.1 302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Acclaim Autism Asian American Youth Leaders Program Boys & Girls Club of Greater Redlands- Riverside Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano Child Studies Collaborative - UCI Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person  Remote, Hybrid (Hybrid (In-person and Re In - person In - person Hybrid (In-person and Remote) In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote In - person In - person Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Hybrid (In-person And Remote) In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
30.1 39.1 30.1 35.1 110.1 302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 309	Boys & Girls Club of Greater Redlands- Riverside Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano Child Studies Collaborative - UCI Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person In - person Hybrid (In-person and Remote) In - person In - person In - person In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
39.1 301 35.1 110.1 302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 309	Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach and Saddleback Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano Child Studies Collaborative - UCI Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person  Hybrid (In-person and Remote)  In - person  In - person  In - person  In - person  Remote  Hybrid (In-person and Remote)  Remote  Remote  In - person  In - person  Remote  Remote  Remote  In - person  In Person, Remote, Hybrid  In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI TBA (SSII) YES (SSI TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
301   35.1   110.1   302   328   303   306   307   324   27.1   438.1   34.1   523.1   32.1   309	Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano Child Studies Collaborative - UCI Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)  In - person  In - person  In - person  In - person  Remote  Hybrid (In-person and Remote)  Remote  Remote  In - person  In - person  In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
35.1 110.1 302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 309	Child Studies Collaborative - UCI Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
110.1 302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Community Roots Academy Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person In - person In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
302 328 303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Creekers' Club Child Creativity Lab Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI) NO (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
303 306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Dreams for Schools Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
306 307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Girls Incorporated of Orange County Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	Hybrid (In-person and Remote) Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
307 324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Huntington Beach Public Library - Oak View Branch JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	Remote Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI) TBA (SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
324 27.1 438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	Remote In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
27.1   438.1   34.1   523.1   32.1   309	KidWorks Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In - person In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
438.1 34.1 523.1 32.1 309	Laguna Ocean Foundation LePort Montessori Spectrum North Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	In Person, Remote, Hybrid In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
34.1 523.1 32.1 309	LePort Montessori Spectrum North  Mothers Against Drunk Driving  Project Hope Alliance	In - person	
523.1 32.1 309	Mothers Against Drunk Driving Project Hope Alliance	·	
32.1 309	Project Hope Alliance	riyona (m-person ana rvemote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
309		In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
		•	
4.1P	Project Tomorrow  QD Learning	Remote Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII) YES (SSI & SSII)
	-	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Rainbow Rising	·	· ,
	Santa Ana Early Learning Initiative (SAELI)	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Save Our Youth	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	St Joseph Elementary	In - person	Yes (SSII)
	TGR Learning Lab	In - person	YES (SSI) NO (SSII)
	UCI COSMOS (California State Summer School for Mat	•	YES (SSI) NO (SSII)
	El Sol Science and Arts Academy	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
313	Well-Suited Environm	Remote	FULL
			VE2 (201 2 201)
	Adventures to Dreams Enrichment	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Caltrans District 12	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	City of Newport Beach	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	City of Santa Ana - Neighborhood Initiatives and Environ	•	FULL
	Community Action Partnership of Orange County	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Eco Now	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Heritage Farm	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Illumination Foundation	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Laguna Ocean Foundation	In Person, Remote, Hybrid	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Long Beach Organic	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Los Angeles Food Policy Council	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	OC Habitats	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	OC Zoo	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
403	Orange County Coastkeeper	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
909.1	Parole Board Project from Just Advocate Inc. By Prison	Remote	YES (SSI & SSII)
500	Project Access Inc.	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	Yes (SSI & SSII)
404	Santa Ana Zoo	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
514.1	South County Outreach	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	UCI Herbarium	In - person	NO (SSI) & YES (SSII)
220.1	UCI Transportation & Distribution Services	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
427	West Hive Capital	In - person	YES (SSII)
	General Con	nmunity Outreach/Services	
330.1	Asian American Youth Leaders Program	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	FULL
	Beyond Blindness	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)

303.1	Dreams for Schools	Remote	YES (SSI & SSII)
425.1	Eco Now	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
527	Easterseals Southern California	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
524.1	Families Forward	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
529	Goodwill of Orange County	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
114.1	Grandma's House of Hope	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
525	Hub for Integration, Reentry & Employment (H.I.R.E.)	Remote	FULL
506	Hope Community Services	In - person	YES (SSI) NO (SSII)
507	Illumination Foundation	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
508	Keen Center for Senior Resources	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
523	Mothers Against Drunk Driving	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
533	Pacific Islander Health Partnership (PIHP)	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
500.1	Project Access Inc.	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	Yes (SSI & SSII)
514	South County Outreach	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
33.1	The Place4Grace	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
512	OneOC - Court Referral Program	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
528	Orange County Grantmakers	Remote	YES (SSI & SSII)
113.1	The Sanctuary Wellness Center & Yogo Studio	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
42.1	AgingNext	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
517	UCI CARE	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
531	WisePlace	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
520	Working Wardrobes	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
518	Youth Employment Service (YES) of the Harbor Area, Ir	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Heal	Ithcare Services	
600	Acacia Adult Day Services	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
619	Center for Autism and Related Disorders (CARD)	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
617	Clinical Buddy Inc	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
527.1	Easterseals Southern California	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
618	Footprints Behavioral Interventions	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
604	Give For a Smile	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
600	Healthy Aging Center ACACIA	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Innovate ABA	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Karate For All	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Love2Learn	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Newport Academy	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	UCI Campus Blood Donor Center	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
610	Unlimited Possibilities	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Human Resc	ources & I/O Psychology	
424.1	City of Newport Beach	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
202	International Student Excellence Programs	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
511.1	Olive Crest	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
907.1	Veterans Legal Institute	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)
	Lav	w Enforcement	
808	Horsemen, Inc.	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
803	Orange County Probation	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
804	UCI Police Department	In - person	FULL
	L	egal Services	
923	Carrazco Law	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
808.1	Horsemen, Inc.	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
900	Immigration Court Watch Program - Weisz Immigration	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)
901	JHK Law Firm	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)

919	Law Office of Xiaomin Hu, P. C.	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)			
909	Parole Board Project from Just Advocate Inc. By Prison	Remote	YES (SSI & SSII)			
920	Pointer & Buelna - Lawyers For The People	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSI & SSII)			
911	Public Defender's Office	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)			
907	Veterans Legal Institute	In - person	YES (SSI & SSII)			
Law Enforceent						
810	Tusting Police Foundation	Hybrid (In-person and Remote)	YES (SSII)			